
 

SJV Community Calendar 2017 

Date Event Year group 
Monday - 30 January Tea & Tissues Year 1 
Friday - 10 February Welcome BBQ Community Council 

Friday - 17 March Term one DISCO Yr 6 
Thursday - 13 April Easter Raffle draw SRC 

Tuesday 2 May Community Fundraiser – 
‘Girls night out’ 

Community Events 
Focus group 

Friday - 12 May Mother’s Day Afternoon Tea Yr 3 /4 CA 
Wednesday - 31 May Community Fundraiser -  

‘Boys night in’ 
State of Origin  

 
Yr 3 / 4 C 

Friday - 23 June Walk-a-thon Yr 3 /4 P 
Friday - 1 September Father’s Day Breakfast Yr 1 / 2 JB 
Friday - 8 September Trivia Night SJV Staff 
Tuesday - 24 October Kindy Orientation Parent Community 
Friday - 27 October Term 3 DISCO Kindy 

Saturday 4 November SJV FETE Committee 
Thursday - 30 November Christmas Gingerbread 

House making night 
Yr 1 /2 B 

Monday - 4 December Graduation Mass SJV Staff 
Wednesday - 6 December Graduation Dinner Yr 5 

 

To build a strong school and parish community, we require friendly faces, enthusiastic ideas and 
lots of hands on deck! 

The Community Calendar is a great opportunity to meet new people and develop a closer 
relationship between your family and the school environment.  There is plenty of support so don’t 

feel you would be left to carry a big load. – It’s actually heaps of fun! 

Each class group has been allocated one event to host throughout the year.   
The Event and Fundraising Focus Group have collated instructions to assist with each event and 

can offer full support where necessary.   
 

This allocation offers the opportunity to get to know your class families and get involved in the 
school community. 

Please contact us on sjvcommunityevents@gmail.com  to flag your interest in hosting your class 
event or drop us a hello to make suggestions or request! 


